

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 982-983 OF 2003

DILAWAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARVINDER SINGH @ IQBAL SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.
Mr. Sujit K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, Adv., Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

For State

Mr. A.S. Sohal, Adv.
Mr. Harpreet S. Sandhu, Adv. for
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, learned counsel for the appellants started his

arguments at 11.40 a.m. and concluded at 12.25 p.m. Thereafter Mr. A.S. Sohal,

learned counsel for the State started his arguments and concluded at 12.40 p.m.

Thereafter Mr. C.L. Sahu, learned counsel for respondent no.1 made his submissions

till 1.00 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Orders reserved.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER